2024 Pennsylvania State USBC Masters Results

Step Ladder Finals

Match 1

Match 2

Match 3

Championship

Place Name

BEN ZAKROCKI
OWEN DARBY

JASON SINCAVAGE
JEFFREY SANDERS
GEORGE KOSTJAL
TODD SIGETI

SCOTT KINKAID
ANDREW PANNEBECKER
SAM DEWITT III
ANTONIO PALANGIO
ANDREW CARSON
BILLIE J. TROUTMAN
JONATHAN PLEGER
TODD HADDEN
MICHAEL HOUTZ
BILL BURNS

BRENT FRISCH

JAKE FEHER

EVAN BALDAUF
TYLER SCHICKEL
MIKE ELLIOTT

JOHN HECK JR
KELLY ENTERLINE
ANDREW LAFFERTY
KEATON VOEGHTLY
KEVIN VINCENT
TREVOR LAYTON
ANTONIO WILLAR
DAVE DePAUL

JOHN ABER
RICHARD WOLFE
JOHN W. MORRIS
BRYSON HOLTSLANDER
DANIEL TREMMEL
STEPHEN J. HAAS
SAM COOPER

RICK GRAHAM
BRANDEN CUMMINGS
RYAN MITSKAVICH
TONY BATTAGLIA
JORDAN PURDHAM
BRAD PRICE

ROBERT ALMAN
ZANDER KOPPENHAVER
JASON BOYER

DEAN COOL

TODD PEFFER
GEORGE TOMLINSON

George Kostjal
Jeffrey Sanders

George Kostjal
Jason Sincavage

Jason Sincavage
Owen Darby

Jason Sincavage
Ben Zakrocki

197
166

202
215

224
174

186
176

GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5

234 290 237
224 246 219
267 200 192
219 209 200
221 267 232
225 245 216
200 192 224
214 226 239
220 180 268
201 222 245
207 194 244
212 233 197
215 248 196
257 179 170
215 193 245
257 220 190
203 195 190
214 162 242
226 202 189
226 206 205
172 176 188
182 187 214
211 257 193
209 215 205
153 206 217
215 196 203
199 227 189
175 182 257
186 224 225
172 246 156
263 168 197
231 190 252
182 213 215
227 199 177
215 222 235
201 181 222
201 204 190
207 182 213
181 266 149
201 214 184
212 184 213
201 160 203
198 189 203
210 169 202
180 167 182
227 166 192
226 219 181
167 164 176

299
268
267
245
215
246
204
223
202
182
244
234
202
246
237
244
257
224
195
236
242
215
208
222
279
189
189
199
213
232
189
159
190
239
174
212
190
182
207
197
188
166
217
208
228
220
167
231

255
277
257
258
246
213
264
205
235
255
184
213
215
180
153
171
227
244
220
209
275
239
192
203
203
220
225
202
165
202
185
169
194
151
145
175
204
204
183
189
187
254
176
194
224
176
188
239

Prize

$650.00
$750.00

$ 1,250.00

$ 5,000.00
$ 2,500.00

TOTAL
1315
1234
1183
1131
1181
1145
1084
1107
1105
1105
1073
1089
1076
1032
1043
1082
1072
1086
1032
1082
1053
1037
1061
1054
1058
1023
1029
1015
1013
1008
1002
1001
994
993
991
991
989
988
986
985
984
984
983
983
981
981
981
977

GM6 GM7 GMS8

213
201
203
232
171
209
209
219
214
203
234
199
152
191
181
196
191
188
159
223
174
180
159
164
157
138
190
181
179

210
249
215
233
218
203
225
214
192
180
238
164
266
213
221
195
212
186
233
175
209
188
184
218
177
195
164
178
178

190
223
258
189
201
206
223
189
217
233
169
241
181
233
213
185
163
170
204
136
169
199
193
155
169
193
161
161
139

Total
1928
1907
1859
1785
1771
1763
1741
1729
1728
1721
1714
1693
1675
1669
1658
1658
1638
1630
1628
1616
1605
1604
1597
1591
1561
1549
1544
1535
1509
1008
1002
1001
994
993
991
991
989
988
986
985
984
984
983
983
981
981
981
977

Prize Money

$
$
$

2,500.00

1,250.00

5,000.00
$650.00
$750.00
$600.00
$575.00
$550.00
$525.00
$500.00
$450.00
$400.00
$350.00
$350.00
$300.00
$300.00
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$200.00
$175.00
$175.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

$

17,250.00



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

ANDREW SMITH
ZACH HOUGH
JESSE ULASKY
BRODY WILDENMANN
KYLE M. BYERS
JOSHUA HOFFER
PATRICK POLASH
JON YON

ERIC BURKET
CALEB SMITH
BENJAMIN LAMB
DENNY PATTERSON
AUSTIN TROUTMAN
ALEX BERNHARD
DONALD NERO
ARTIE FINK JR
DUANE ENTERLINE
MICHAEL BENTON
WILLIAM COTTONE
CHRIS METANCHUK
LENNY WATERS
NATHAN BURKET
JOHN PETROSKI
GREG TACK

GERALD PYSK JR
NICHOLAS LUGO
XAVIER BINGHAM
DANIEL R. PERRY
JOSEPH E. HARBULA
STEPHEN ELDER JR
TIMOTHY JORICH
TANNER SCHICKEL
GARY LONG JR
ANTHONY GLOVER
JACOB MORISI
ANDREW GOLONKA
PAUL IOMMI

DANIEL RIDDLE
JUSTIN A. LINDQUIST
JEFFREY GIROLAMI JR
JESSE WEIR

ETHAN GIAGNOCAVO
ROBERT BINGHAM
BRADLEY L. ANDERSON
SAMMY SHAFFER
DAN SCHULTIES
WILLIAM NAWN
STEPHEN FURIN JR
DEREK FINK

DAN GAGE

WILLIAM MILLER
JOSEPH COSTA
ROBERT MILLER

CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON

BRANDON INHOOF
JIM MILLS

CALEB CLERKIN
HARRY ESPENSHADE
ALBERT DUNN
KEVIN WILSON
CORY L. BYERS
TAYLOR SENFT
DANIEL MORGAN

223
205
178
204
198
176
209
172
212
189
178
220
189
165
169
219
162
192
204
213
184
164
171
180
199
157
151
229
167
172
178
193
178
114
189
125
187
151
211
209
194
198
156
122
214
181
136
140
125
214
180
167
184
135
146
169
171
151
180
151
221
147
130

156
147
185
158
166
176
142
211
174
168
167
165
170
222
174
171
191
190
205
158
231
159
176
166
191
177
166
164
193
143
190
149
151
183
145
174
185
174
171
152
201
171
130
208
161
192
172
162
203
162
142
143
157
190
182
160
137
184
134
154
137
138
129

160
206
191
192
187
190
194
192
187
228
193
177
189
183
201
177
183
201
216
200
167
175
210
180
175
216
208
186
200
192
173
203
144
167
189
166
197
224
178
164
189
178
222
171
145
147
178
195
193
147
141
160
160
210
161
190
162
171
146
164
145
162
184

200
183
181
202
222
248
217
167
182
211
201
189
186
214
209
194
206
196
155
162
188
250
167
228
211
189
186
181
182
224
203
161
191
213
191
216
126
161
159
163
148
165
171
199
177
147
211
176
147
120
180
180
192
134
162
144
159
134
188
172
151
138
165

235
230
234
210
188
170
197
215
201
159
213
199
216
165
192
182
198
161
160
204
165
184
206
175
146
179
205
154
161
169
152
182
220
206
168
199
184
168
158
187
140
159
188
165
168
195
164
183
181
203
202
195
149
161
167
145
175
153
145
145
129
193
170

974
971
969
966
961
960
959
957
956
955
952
950
950
949
945
943
940
940
940
937
935
932
930
929
922
918
916
914
903
900
896
888
884
883
882
880
879
878
877
875
872
871
867
865
865
862
861
856
849
846
845
845
842
830
818
808
804
793
793
786
783
778
778

974
971
969
966
961
960
959
957
956
955
952
950
950
949
945
943
940
940
940
937
935
932
930
929
922
918
916
914
903
900
896
888
884
883
882
880
879
878
877
875
872
871
867
865
865
862
861
856
849
846
845
845
842
830
818
808
804
793
793
786
783
778
778



112 JOSH DWIRE 170 169 142 144 153 778 778
113 MICHAEL KOWALCZYK 125 152 104 210 147 738 738
114 ROBERT BRADEN 108 157 166 136 147 714 714

Champion - Jason Sincavage will have the option of a paid entry to the 2025 USBC Masters Tournament
or a paid entry to next years PA State USBC Masters Tournament.

A Lucky Losers drawing was held for the 85 entrants that did not make the cut after the qualifying round.
The five participants listed below will receive a free entry into next years Masters Tournament.

Michael Kowalczyk Wyoming Valley USBC
Tanner Schickel Lancaster USBC

Josh Dwire Greater Pittsburgh USBC
Eric Burket Altoona District USBC

Brody Wildenmann Altoona District USBC
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